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!ase. Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amount recoived for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Vernation for
Improvements at Date

of Transfer.

20

21

22

23

24
25

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Firs j sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

£ s. d.
93 0 0

260 0 0
2,000 0 0

900 0 0
900 0 0
180 0 0
487 10 0

1,050 0 0
150 0 0
340 0 0

2,820 0 0
1,100 0 0

245 0 0
3,187 0 0

300 0 0
6 0 0

600 0 0
1,200 0 0
4,980 0 0
3,648 0 0
3,800 0 0

260 0 0
1,200 0 0
1,630 0 0

600 0 0
By will
875 0 0

Not stated
50 0 0

500 0 0
2,047 0 0

Nil
800 0 0
707 0 0

Exchange
Not stated
2,250 0 0
1,400 0 0
By will

1,600 0 0
2,100 0 0
2,650 0 0
2,600 0 0

980 0 0
1,600 0 0
2,100 0 0
2,650 0 0
2,600 0 0

980 0 0
200 0 0
500 0 0

1,200 0 0
575 0 0
650 0 0
312 10 0

1,921 0 0
53 0 0

250 0 0
400 0 0

69 0 0
100 0 0
400 0 0

1,505 0 0
220 0 0
800 0 0

2,650 0 0

£ s. d.
93 0 0

230 0 0
1,175 0 0

930 0 0
995 0 0

89 5 0
465 0 0
980 0 0
140 0 0
431 0 0

2,106 0 0
1,450 0 0

254 0 0
3,187 0 0

350 0 0
53 0 0

700 0 0
235 0 0

2,811 0 0
2,057 0 0
2,360 0 0

210 0 0
760 0 0

2,670 0 0
700 0 0

26
27
28
29
30

,3

First sale
Second salo
First sale
Second sale
First sale

31

32
33
34
35
36

33

320 0 0
73 0 0

338 10 0
536 0 0

1,092 10 0
389 0 0

1,747 0 0
1,814 0 0

33

37

33
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth salo
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale

2,625 0 0
1,858 0 0

962 16 0
38
39
40
41

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale '
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale
Second salo
Third salo
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

427 0 0
2,100 0 0
2,650 0 0
Not stated

42 1,098 0 0
2,100 0 0
2,650 0 0
Not stated

43

44
45

46

92 0 0
500 0 0
575 0 0
505 0 0
615 0 0
312 10 0

1,860 0 0
7 4 0

190 0 0
305 0 0

30 0 0
152 10 0
200 0 0

1,029 0 0
132 10 0
975 0 0

1,460 0 0

47

48
49
50
51

33

33

33


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

