Wellington Land District—continued.

Wellington Land District—continued.						
Case.	Number of Ti	mes each S sold.	ection has	been	Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Date of Transfer.
		•			£ s. d.	£ s. d.
20	First sale				93 0 0	93 0 0
	Second sale				260 0 0	230 0 0
	Third sale				2,000 0 0	1,175 0 0
21	First sale				900 0 0	930 0 0
	Second sale				900 0 0	995 0 0
22	First sale				180 0 0	89 5 0
	Second sale				487 10 0	465 0 0
23	Third sale				1,050 0 0	980 0 0
	First sale	٠.,			150 0 0	140 0 0
	Second sale				340 0 0	431 0 0
	Third sale		• •	••	2,820 0 0	2,106 0 0
24	First sale			• •	1,100 0 0	1,450 0 0
25	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	254 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	3,187 0 0	3,187 0 0
26	First sale	• • •	• •	••	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{bmatrix} 350 & 0 & 0 \\ 53 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$
27	First sale	• •	• •	• •	600 0 0	700 0 0
90	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	1,200 0 0	235 0 0
28	First sale	• •	• • .		4,980 0 0	2,811 0 0
$\frac{29}{30}$	First sale		• •	• •	3,648 0 0	2,057 0 0
30	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	3,800 0 0	2,360 0 0
31	First sale	• •	• •	••	260 0 0	210 0 0
91	Second sale	• •	• •		1,200 0 0	760 0 0
32	First sale	• •	••		1,630 0 0	2,670 0 0
33		• •			600 0 0	700 0 0
34	"				By will	
35	,,				875 0 0	320 0 0
36	First sale		• •		Not stated	73 0 0
	Second sale				50 0 0	338 10 0
	Third sale				500 - 0 - 0	536 0 0
	Fourth sale		• •	• •	2,047 0 0	1,092 10 0
37	First sale		• •		Nil	389 0 0
	Second sale		• •		800 0 0	1,747 0 0
	Third sale	• • •	• •	••	707 0 0	1,814 0 0
	Fourth sale	• •	• •	• •	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{Exchange} \\ \mathbf{Not} \ \mathbf{stated} \\ \end{array}$	2,625 0 0
90	Fifth sale	• • •	• •	• •	2,250 0 0	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
38	First sale	• • •	• •	• •	1,400 0 0	962 16 0
39	,,	• • •	• •	•••	By will	002 10 0
$\begin{array}{c} 40 \\ 41 \end{array}$	First sale	• •	• •	•••	1,600 0 0	427 0 0
41	Second sale	••	••		2,100 0 0	2,100 0 0
	Third sale	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		2,650 0 0	2,650 0 0
	Fourth sale		••		2,600 0 0	Not stated
	Fifth sale				980 0 0	,,
42	First sale				1,600 0 0	1,098 0 0
	Second sale				2,100 0 0	2,100 0 0
	Third sale				2,650 0 0	2,650 0 0
	Fourth sale				2,600 0 0	Not stated
	Fifth sale	• •	• • •	••	980 0 0	,,,
43	First sale	• •		••	200 0 0	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	Second sale	• •	• •	••	$\begin{array}{cccc} 500 & 0 & 0 \\ 1,200 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	500 0 0 575 0 0
	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	575 0 0	505 0 0
44	First sale First sale	• •	• •	••	650 0 0	615 0 0
45	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	$312 \ 10 \ 0$	312 10 0
	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	1,921 0 0	1,860 0 0
46	First sale		••		53 0 0	7 4 0
10	Second sale		• •		$250 \ 0 \ 0$	190 0 0
	Third sale	••			400 0 0	305 0 0
47	First sale				69 0 0	30 0 0
	Second sale				100 - 0 - 0	152 10 0
	Third sale				400 0 0	200 0 0
48	First sale		<i>:</i> .		1,505 0 0	1,029 0 0
49	,,		• •	••	220 0 0	132 10 0
50	, ,,	• •	•• '	••	800 0 0	975 0 0
51	,,	••	• •	••	2,650 0 0	1,460 0 0